PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI496394

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SINOCAT ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	04/22/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	SINOTECH Company Limited
Street Address:	No. 88, Gunan Street, High-tech Zone
City:	Chengdu
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	611730

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18569703
Application Number:	18307141
Application Number:	17823026
Application Number:	17619073
Application Number:	17040531
Application Number:	17040523
Application Number:	16960007
Application Number:	15500714
Application Number:	14771797
Patent Number:	11731119
Patent Number:	11673128
Patent Number:	11612859
Patent Number:	11596932
Patent Number:	10272415
Patent Number:	10179328

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5599993656

PATENT REEL: 068956 FRAME: 0678

508759738

Email:drewfortney@lawoffadf.comCorrespondent Name:Andrew D. Fortney Ph.D.Address Line 1:801 Village Green Ln.

Address Line 4: Okatie, SOUTH CAROLINA 29909

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Sinotech Change of Name	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	andrew fortney	
SIGNATURE:	andrew fortney	
DATE SIGNED:	09/16/2024	

Total Attachments: 3

source=Notice of Registration original 20240428#page1.tiff source=Notice of Registration original 20240428#page2.tiff source=Notice of Registration original 20240428#page3.tiff

> PATENT REEL: 068956 FRAME: 0679

登记通知书

(高新)登字[2024]第40954号

中自科技股份有限公司:

你单位提交的<u>变更</u>登记申请材料齐全,符合法定形式, 我局予以登记。

名称变更内容:

原名称 中自环保科技版份情况公司, 变更后名称 中自科技及份有限公司。



注: 1、本通知书适用于市场主体的设立、变更、注销登记;

- 2、名称变更登记的,各登记机关可依据市场主体需求在本通知书载明名称变更内容,但各登记机关应当鼓励市场主体自行查阅属于公示信息的登记(备案)内容。
 - 3、公司因合并分立申请登记的,各登记机关可在本通知书载明公司合并分立内容。

PATENT REEL: 068956 FRAME: 0680

Certification of Translation

I am reasonably proficient at reading and writing in the Chinese and English languages. I hereby certify that the attached document is a true and complete English translation of the Notice of Registration of the name change from Sinocat Environmental Technology Co., Ltd. to SINOTECH Company Limited, to the best of my knowledge.

Stellib ZhANG rijia.		
Signature		
ZHANG, Yija Name		
Room 1115, Vanke Wisdom of Heart, No. 19, Changhua Road Chengdu City, Sichuan Province, 610041 China Mailing Address	d, Wuhou	District

PATENT REEL: 068956 FRAME: 0681 (Translation)

NOTICE OF REGISTRATION

(Hi-tech)[2024]NO.40954

SINOTECH Company Limited:

The registration application materials for changing submitted by your company

are complete and conformed to the legal form. The Administration For Market

Regulation decided to grant the registration for changing.

Name before change: SINOCAT ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LTD.

Name after change: SINOTECH Company Limited.

Signature: Administration For Market Regulation of

Chengdu Hi-tech Industrial Development Zone

Apr 22, 2024

PATENT REEL: 068956 FRAME: 0682

RECORDED: 09/16/2024